- 1 -
10/100/1000Mbps media converter
The GL media converters were specifically designed to offer network designers the tools for
migration from copper based Gigabit to fiber based Gigabit Ethernet. Now, migration or
expansion of existing networks can be achieved with minimum cost and complexity. The
converters are completely transparent when installed so the network performs exactly the way it
would do normally-only now, it can migrate both copper and fiber mediums. This flexibility in
cabling allows network managers to put fiber cables anywhere with in a network without changing

0℃-50℃（Working environment），-20℃-70℃（Storage temperature）
Suitable humidity  5%-90% No condensation (work environment)
Ordering Information:
 1000M RJ45 port 1000M Fiber port POWER
GL-3630N 1 1 5VDC external power
GL-3830N 1 1 100-240VAC Internally power
GL-2300G 2 1 5VDC external power
GL-2003SFG 1 2 5VDC external power
GL-3630NS 1 1（SFP） 5VDC external power
GL-3830NS 1 1（SFP） 100-240VAC Internally power